®§\{g’mt Tournament Results: John Kirk/Panther Intercoll.

John Kirk/Panther I ntercoll.
Eagles Landing CC Stockbridge, GA
Tournament Dates; 03/25 - 03/27, 2018

Par: 72 72 72 Daily L ow Round

Yardage: 6043 6043 6043 [IDaEllyIEEadE Both

1 Jacksonville Univ.
2 Murray State Univ. 302 296 302 900 +36
3 South Alabama, U. of 304 304 301 909 +45
4 Western Kentucky U. 317 300 300 917 +53
5 Tulsa, University of 310 306 302 918 +54
6 Georgia State Univ. 309 307 306 922 +58
7 Eastern Kentucky 317 298 311 926 +62
8 Winthrop University 315 309 309 933 +69
9 Samford University 315 319 303 937 +73
10 Florida Gulf Coast 322 306 311 939 +75
11 Elon University 309 311 320 940 +76
12 UAB 324 320 309 953 +89
13 Morehead State - KY 328 314 313 955 +91
14 James Madison Univ. 329 306 322 957 +93
15 Appaachian State U. 317 328 317 962 +98
16 Western Michigan U. 333 312 324 969 +105
17 Central Michigan 340 342 319 1001 +137

1 Amanda Detmer Jack'ville
T 1 MariaBrunzell Jack'ville 74 71 _ 218 +2
T 3 Michelle Forsland Jack'ville 74 74 71 219 +3
T 3 Siti Shaari So Alabama 72 2 75 219 +3
T 5 GeorginaBlackman W Kentucky 77 72 73 222 +6
T5 Linette Holmslykke Murray St. 76 70 76 222 +6
T5 Luc Puente Rodriguez  Murray St. 77 75 70 222 +6
T 8 Ashley Sloup Winthrop 71 78 75 224 +8
T8 JulieHovland So Alabama 74 75 224 +8

7
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11
T12
T12
T14
T14
T14
T17
T17
T17
T17
T21
T21
T21
T24
T24
T24
T27
T27
T27
T27
T27
T27
T33
T33
T33
T33
T33
T38
T38
T38
T38
T38
T38

8 MariaDonado

Johanna Samuel sson

Chloe Howard
Hannah Berman
Katie Story
Madeline Davis
Mikayla Hauck
Laura Gomez-Ruiz
Moa Folke

Nicole Marquardt
Olivia Jackson
Amanda Lindahl
Madison Connell
Mary Joiner
Chelsea Dantonio
Emily Uhland
Heather Munro
AnnaMoore
Anneke Strobach
Hallianne Hobson
Harmanprit Kaur
Nadine Innes
Paula Zabarte
Elsa Moberly
Jasmine Chee
MacK enzie Peyton
Raeysha Surendran
Sydney Snodgrass
AureliaHamm
Hannabeth Owens
Julia Champion
Julie Reinertsen
Katie Williamson
Kelsy Holbert
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Tulsa
Georgia St
Jack'ville

W Kentucky
Samford

E Kentucky
JMU
Murray St.
Tulsa

Tulsa

E Kentucky
So Alabama
W Kentucky
Winthrop
Samford
Elon
Murray St.
Tulsa
Samford
Georgia St
Murray St.
Georgia St
E Kentucky
WMU

So Alabama
Murray St.
UAB

Elon

E Kentucky
WMU
Winthrop
FGCU
FGCU

79
78
77
78
75
78
80
75
77
77
75
77
81
81
82
79
74
77
76
79
79
73
81
79
80
83
76
76
83
84
83
82
78

76
73
76
77
77
73
74
74
75
79
76
80
74
76
79
78
78
76
80
76
77
80
78
76
78
77
82
79
75
77
76
73
81

70
76
74
74
77
78
76
81
78
74
80
74
76
75
71
75
81
80
77
78
77
80
76
80
77
75
77
81
78
75
77
81
77

224 +8
225 +9
227 +11
227 +11
229 +13
229 +13
229 +13
230 +14
230 +14
230 +14
230 +14
231 +15
231 +15
231 +15
232 +16
232 +16
232 +16
233 +17
233 +17
233 +17
233 +17
233 +17
233 +17
235 +19
235 +19
235 +19
235 +19
235 +19
236 +20
236 +20
236 +20
236 +20
236 +20
236 +20
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T38
T38
T 46
T 46
T 46
T49
T49
T51
T51
T51
T51

55
T 56
T 56
T58
T58
T58
T58
T58
T 63
T 63

65
T 66
T 66
T 66

69
T70
T70
T70
T70
T70
T75
T75

77

Maria Juliana Fueyo
Sarah Debnekoff
Abby Bolt

Gunn Kristjansdottir
Natalia Nassar
Gypsie Hutchinson
Megan Clarke
Grace Choi
Jemima Gregson
Madeline Marck-Sherk
Patricia Thompson
Bria Colosky
AilsaClark

Alexis Brindley
Adel Vadkerti
Barbara Roether
Ebba Gustafsson
Joliana Elias
Lauren Comegys
Katie Turk

Lexi Worrell
Melany Chong
AnaDieguez
Cameryn Lucia
Kenna Hughes
Abbie Smee
Bailey Tyree
Gabrielle Weiss
Katie Rellly

L ouise Jeppesen

Y asemin Sari

Kate Collom
Maddisen Cox
Juliana Sebastian
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Jack'ville
MoreheadKY
App State
Elon

FGCU
MoreheadKY
W Kentucky
Georgia St
Georgia St
FGCU

App State
CMU

FGCU
Winthrop
Elon
MoreheadKY
MoreheadKY
App State
JMU

JMU

So Alabama
App State
MoreheadKY
WMU

UAB

W Kentucky
W Kentucky
JMU

Elon
Winthrop
Georgia St
Samford
JMU

UAB

79
76
74
80
81
81
84
79
82
81
82
88
80
80
86
83
80
87
81
81
81
85
83
89
84
89
82
89
83
83
88
86
86

78
82
81
77
80
80
83
78
80
80
80
76
79
77
77
81
84
76
78
82
82
79
79
79
85
77
84
77
83
85
83
78
85

79
79
82
80
77
77
72
82
77
78
78
77
82
85
79
78
78
79
85
81
82
82
84
78
78
82
82
82
82
80
78
85
79

236 +20
236 +20
237 +21
237 +21
237 +21
238 +22
238 +22
239 +23
239 +23
239 +23
239 +23
240 +24
241 +25
241 +25
242 +26
242 +26
242 +26
242 +26
242 +26
244 +28
244 +28
245 +29
246 +30
246 +30
246 +30
247 +31
248 +32
248 +32
248 +32
248 +32
248 +32
249 +33
249 +33
250 +34
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T78
T78
T78

81
T 82
T 82

84

85
T 86
T 86
DNF
DNF

Annika Winebarger
Mary Kate Horton
Whitney Carter
Megan Watkins
Kristen Wolfe
Natalie Johnson
Meghan Deardorff
Jessie Eaton

Claire Hernandez
Stephenie Fowler
Holly Hines

Ragga Kristinsdottir

TEAM STATISTICS
Average Score:

Rounds Below Par:
Rounds Even Par:

Rounds Above Par:

PLAYER STATISTICS

Average Score:
Rounds Below Par:
Rounds Even Par:
Rounds Above Par:
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App State

Samford 82
Winthrop 89
WMU 87
CMU 86
CMU 83
CMU 89
MoreheadKY 96
WMU 91
UAB 87
CMU -
E Kentucky -

Round: 1 Round: 2 Round: 3 Total

317.06 310.18 309.24 312.16

0 0 0 0
0 0 1 1
17 17 16 50

80.71 7878 7840 79.29

1 2 5 8
1 2 1 4
85 85 83 253

86
83
80
83
93
86
82
82
90
93
74

83
79
85
84
77
80
82
88
84
88
79

251 +35
251 +35
251 +35
252 +36
253 +37
253 +37
255 +39
260 +44
261 +45
261 +45



